GAS
GRIDDLES| THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS
ITG-24
ITG-36
ITG-48
ITG-60
ITG-72
Model Numbers

FOR MORE EVEN HEATING.
THICK HIGHLY POLISHED
STEEL GRIDDLE PLATE
MAINTAINS SELECTED
TEMPERATURE.
FULL WIDTH REAR FLUE DIS-
TRIBUTES HEAT UNIFORMLY
ACROSS TH GRIDDLE
SURFACE.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
GRIDDLES| THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS
MODEL GRIDDLE PLATE
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
ITG-24  24” W X 24” D
(610 X 610 MM)
24” W X 32-3/8” D X 14” H
(610 X 822 X 356 MM)
26-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(673 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-36 36” W X 24” D
(914 X 610 MM)
36” W X 32-3/8” D X 14” H
(914 X 822 X 356 MM)
38-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(978 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-48 48” W X 24” D
(1219 X 610 MM)
48” W X 32-3/8” D X 14” H
(1219 X 822 X 356 MM)
50-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(1283 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-60 60” W X 24” D
(1524 X 610 MM)
60” W X 32-3/8” D X 14” H
(1524 X 822 X 356 MM)
62-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(1588 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-72 72” W X 24” D
(1829 X 610 MM)
72” W X 32-3/8” D X 14” H
(1829 X 822 X 356 MM)
74-1/2” W X 36” D X16-1/2” H